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News Release 
 

Winter Holiday Schedule, Town of Herndon 
 

Herndon, VA (November 29, 2023) – Town of Herndon government offices and services 
will be impacted by the Christmas and New Year’s holidays as follows: 

Town Offices 

• Friday, December 22: Closed at Noon 
• Monday, December 25: Closed 
• Monday, January 1: Closed 

Trash & Recycling Collection 

• Friday, December 22: Trash will be collected, no schedule change 
• Monday, December 25: No recycling collected. Recycling normally collected on 

Monday will be collected Tuesday, December 26th 
• Monday, January 1: No recycling collected. Recycling normally collected on 

Monday will be collected Tuesday, January 2nd. 

Herndon Community Center 

• Friday, December 22: Open 7am – Noon 
• Saturday, December 23: Open 7am – 6pm 
• Sunday, December 24: Closed 
• Monday, December 25: Closed 
• Sunday, December 31: Open 8am – 2pm 
• Monday, January 1: Closed 

Bready Park Tennis Center 

• Friday, December 22: Open 7am – Noon 
• Saturday, December 23: Open 7am – 6pm 
• Sunday, December 24: Open 7 am – Noon 
• Monday, December 25: Closed 
• Tuesday, December 26- Saturday, December 30: All courts open for spot-time 

reservations after 1:30 (Patrons should call ahead 703-435-6800 x 2114) 
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• Sunday, December 31: Open 7am – 2pm 
• Monday, January 1: Closed 

Herndon Centennial Golf Course  

• Friday, December 22: Open 8am – 4:30pm, weather permitting 
• Saturday, December 23: Open 8am – 4:30pm, weather permitting 
• Sunday, December 24: Open 8am – 2pm, weather permitting 
• Monday, December 25: Closed 
• Sunday, December 31: Open 8am – 4:30pm (New Year’s Eve Golf Tournament, 

10am) 
• Monday, January 1: Open 8am – 4:30pm, weather permitting  

Christmas Tree Collection 

• Wednesday, January 3, through Friday, January 5, on your trash day only. 
• Wednesday, January 10, through Friday, January 12, on your trash day only. 
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